HALE TBP TRANSFER VALVE AIR

OPERATORS PANEL

094 —= 2.562 =
—=] 2.000
287 =

% ~—2.750—=

* MAITNTENANCE
CHECK DEBRIS

(2) ¢.500

/ (2) ¢.219 *
& i fﬁg//k 3.12

INSTALLATION CUTOUTS

=, TRANSFER
L vawvE

PLACARD ORIENTATION ON
OPERATORS PANEL

INSTRUCT IONS =
IN ORIFICE 082-6110-01-0 BY REMOVING

IT FROM THE POPPET VALVE AND TRUCK AIR SUPPLY.

DO NOT REMOVE WHEN SYSTEM

IS PRESSURIZED.

%rOPERATOR’S PANEL

INTAKE

AIR CYLINDER AND TRANFSER VALVE SHOWN

IN THE PRESSURE POSITION

PLTT30AA

CONNEC [ TONS

-

! (2)

OPERATORS PANEL

101-2340-00-0
. TBP TRANSFER
VALVE PLACARD
(ROTATED FOR |
| CLARITY) H

082-6110-01-0

=

Ei@[ﬂ/

(e}

104598 ELBOW 1/8 NPT X

1,8 NPT COUPLING W/ 031
SEE MAINTENANCE

082-0151-02-0 COUPL ING

082-0142-02-0 FITTTING

038-1800-00-0 VALVE TOGGLE 4 WAY

1/4 TUBE PUSH

ORF ICE
INSTRUCT ION

1,8 FNPT X 1,8 FNPT

178 NPT X 1/4 TUBE PUSH

142-1070-00-0 RAIL GUARDJ%

(2) 018-0803-40-0 SCREW #8-32 X 3/8LG

I (2) 097-0620-00-0 SPRING WASHER #8

.-

J\k

TRUCK AIR SUPPLY CONNECTION
(174 TUBING SUPPLIED BY
INSTALLER)

538-1870-00-0 PLACARD & VALVE ASSEMBLY

CONNECT PRESSURE AIR SUPPLY
(1/4 TUBING SUPPLIED BY
INSTALLER)

—

CONNECT VOLUME AIR SUPPLY
/%//ﬁ(W/4 TUBING SUPPLIED BY
INSTALLER)

e

TBP TRANSFER VALVE
SHOWN IN PRESSURE
POSITION

I (VALVE ROTATED

FOR CLARITY)

104600 ELBOW
NPT X

018-1624-02-0

SCREW 3/8-16 X 2-1/2

HEX HEAD CAP

159-1842-00-0
/{//ﬁSPACER

\ T

110-1601-02-0

088-0060-00-0
| BALL JOINT

110-2101-02-0
1/2=20 THIN
JAM NUT

110-2005-02-0
1,/2-20 LOCKNUT
. (NOT SHOWN
BOTTOM SIDE OF
HANDLE)

5/8-16 JAM NUT

019-2260-00-0
MOUNTING BRACKET
007-3840-00-0

ATR CYLINDER

507-0550-00-0 AIR CYLINDER ASSEMBLY

174 TUBE PUSH

546-3260-00-0 TBP TRANSFER VALVE AIR OPERATED SYSTEM

( INCLUDES: 538-1870-00-0 PLACARD & VALVE ASSEMBLY
AND 507-0550-00-0 AIR CYLINDER ASSEMBLY)

ECO NO

REV

CHANGED FROM BY | DATE APVD

907

A

RELEASED FOR PRODUCTION |DJK|09-04-09| PRW

/4§§53§>
HALE
<i33§§;47

HALE PRODUCTS, INC.
A Unit of IDEX Corporation
Conshohocken, PA 19428 USA

| ©

COPYRIGHT
NOT TO BE REPRODUCED OR USED T
MAKE OTHER DRAWINGS OR MACH INERY

DRAWN_[DJK SIZE )
0 }M’W{DME 07/31/09 ‘ 3 ‘SCALE, NONE




